

City of Oakland

Office of the City Clerk Oakland City Hall, 1 Frank H. Ogawa Plaza, Room 201 Oakland, California 94612

Legislation Details (With Text)

File #: 05-0913-1 Version: 1 Name:

Type: City Resolution Status: In Committee

File created: 11/9/2005 In control: *Rules & Legislation Committee

On agenda: 11/17/2005 Final action: 11/6/2014

Title: 2) A Resolution Authorizing The City Administrator To Negotiate And Enter Into A Public Trust

Exchange Agreement For Property At The Oakland Army Base Among The State Of California Acting By And Through The State Lands Commission, The City Of Oakland, The Oakland Redevelopment Agency, The Oakland Base Reuse Authority, And The Port Of Oakland; On The December 13, 2005

Community And Economic Development Committee Agenda

Sponsors: Community & Economic Development Agency

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments:

| Date | Ver. | Action By | Action | Result |
|------------|------|--------------------------------|-------------|--------|
| 11/17/2005 | 1 | *Rules & Legislation Committee | Scheduled | |
| 11/10/2005 | 1 | *Rules & Legislation Committee | Rescheduled | |

2) A Resolution Authorizing The City Administrator To Negotiate And Enter Into A Public Trust Exchange Agreement For Property At The Oakland Army Base Among The State Of California Acting By And Through The State Lands Commission, The City Of Oakland, The Oakland Redevelopment Agency, The Oakland Base Reuse Authority, And The Port Of Oakland; On The December 13, 2005 Community And Economic Development Committee Agenda